Family of High-Performance
Crystal Oscillators
KEY FEATURES
• Available in HCMOS, LVPECL, LVDS,
 and HCSL outputs
• XU Family has 300fs typ. RMS phase jitter
 (12kHz - 20MHz), reduces overall system
 noise and meets next-generation networking

 Q: LVPECL Enable/Disable Pin 2
 N: HCSL Enable/Disable Pin 1
 O: HCSL Enable/Disable Pin 2
 X: XHCMOS Comp HCMOS Enable/Disable Pin 1
 Y: XHCMOS Comp HCMOS Enable/Disable Pin 2
 XL:  1,000 fs jitter
 XU: 400 fs jitter
 XA: 1,000 fs jitter (Automotive)
 XB:  400 fs jitter (Automotive)
IDT CRYSTAL OSCILLATORS 2
OV_IDTXOS_REVB_1116
Request samples and download
documentation and tools at
IDT.com/buy-sample/customize/123656
Part Number Output Type Frequency (MHz)
XUL536100.000000I LVDS 100.000
XUL536125.000000I LVDS 125.000
XUL536150.000000I LVDS 150.000
XUL536156.250000I LVDS 156.250
XUL536212.500000I LVDS 212.500
XUP536100.000000I LVPECL 100.000
XUP536125.000000I LVPECL 125.000
XUP536150.000000I LVPECL 150.000
XUP536156.250000I LVPECL 156.250
XUP536212.500000I LVPECL 212.500
XUN536100.000000I HCSL 100.000
XUN537133.333000I HCSL 133.333
IDT and the IDT Logo are registered trademarks or trademarks of Integrated Device Technology, Inc., in the United States and other countries.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2014 - 2016. Integrated Device Technology, Inc. All Rights Reserved.